Schitzenbruderschaft
St Sebastian 1842 eV. SUmmern
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Preis- und Pokalschiessen 2018

Name

Risse, Frank
Wiemann, Dirk
Kwauka, Daniel
Trompetter, Robin
Fischer, Carolin
Hesse, Jasmina
Henke, Christian
Drews, Louis
Neumann, Julia

Name

Richter, Andreas
Tonnies, Karin
Hauschen, Stefan

Einzelwertung

Schitzenklasse

Abteilung Streifen 1 Streifen 2

IV. Kompanie 98 96
|. Kompanie 98 96
1. Kompanie 97 97
Ill. Kompanie 94 90
Spielmannszu 91 91
Spielmannszu 91 87
I1l. Kompanie 89 88
IV. Kompanie 91 85
Spielmannszu 89 82

Altersklasse

Abteilung Streifen 1 Streifen 2

Ill. Kompanie 97 97
Spielmannszu 93 92
Il. Kompanie 92 91

Ringe

194
194
194
184
182
178
177
176
171

Ringe

194
185
183



Schitzenbruderschaft
St Sebastian 1842 eV. SUmmern
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Preis- und Pokalschiessen 2018

Drews, Otto
Schrdder, Kerstin
Freiburg, Frank
Kollmuf3, Stefan
Schréder, Christian
Hohmann, Christian

Name

Schipper, Bernd
Freiburg, Ferdi

Lichte, Evelyn
Dworzak, Klaus-Dieter

Einzelwertung

IV. Kompanie 92 88
Spielmannszu 89 89
|. Kompanie 91 85
Spielmannszu 89 87
IV. Kompanie 90 84
Artillerie 85 80

Seniorenklasse

Abteilung Streifen 1 Streifen 2

Ill. Kompanie 95 95
IV. Kompanie 94 92
|. Kompanie 93 92

I. Kompanie 91 90

180
178
176
176
174
165

Ringe

190
186
185
181



